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TEKS CLUB SHOOT 10 - 05 & 06 November 2022

Name

Name
Theron, Arno
Preller, Abrie
Lombard, Dawid

de Wet, KobusO PCC

0
0
0

Janse van Rensburg, Nico0

Smit, Johan

Patel, Ridwaan Ismail

Guy, Elgar
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Name

Belmonte, Lorenzo
van Zyl, Martin

Breytenbach, Sonika

Name

Van Deventer, Kyle

Grobler, Flippie
Smit, Jaco

Siebrits, Gerhard
Grant, Harold
Lakomski, Andre
Badenhorst, Johan
Kloppers, Sakkie
Reszka, Marek
Johnsen, Marthinus
De Bruin, Monique

van der Merwe, Andre

0
0
0

No.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

11/5/2022

Stage 3 - PCC

Stage 3 - Production
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

143
140
158
144
139
130
143

10
20
0

0

10
40
10

26,884.,9479
26,544,5215
36,514,3276
35,834,0190
43,102,9930
38,952,3107
61,332,1686

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

144 20 45,082,7507 170,0000 100,00 %

170,0000 100,00 %
155,3497 91,38 %
148,6877 87,46 %
138,0848 81,23 %
102,8335 60,49 %
79,3911 46,70 %
74,5088 43.83 %

Stage 3 - Production Optics
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
Engelbrecht, Hendrik O
Breytenbach, Henning O
Mohamed, Zulfikaar 0

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

152
148
166
144
148
138

0

o O O O O

24,96 6,0897
30,274,8893
39,224,2325
35,694,0347
37,243,9742
78,991,7471

Stage 3 - Standard
Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

143
149
148
147
139
157
147
132
144
145
114
98

20
10
20
10
10
10
10
20
30
10
40
50

26,094,7144
32,884,2275
33,343,8392
46,712,9330
44 .472,9008
50,732,8977
48,702,8131
45,722 .4497
67,091,6992
97,56 1,3838
62,571,1827
68,200,7038

170,0000 100,00 %
136,4896 80,29 %
118,1544 69,50 %
112,6326 66,25 %
110,9437 65,26 %
48,7720 28,69 %

170,0000 100,00 %
152,4425 89,67 %
138,4405 81,44 %
105,7632 62,21 %
104,6021 61,53 %
104,4903 61,46 %
101,4396 59,67 %
88,3355 51,96 %
61,2727 36,04 %
49,8995 29,35 %
42,6478 25,09 %
25,3788 14,93 %



